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E-O-LOWY—%y b 1.350 km

6 10:15-10:29 42 ~49 -2010/08/29 08:00. . . .
Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime = (23] Lap Laptime = E#
@2)&/N #H#
(45) 195 BB 1 1:19.300 +19.518 10:18:40.867
Z3 1:03.176 +12.852 10:15:36.809 2 1:07.391 +7.609 10:19:48.258
2 54.126 +3.802 10:16:30.935 3 1:06.789 +7.007 10:20:55.047
3 53.738 +3.414 10:17:24.673 4 1:02.951 +3.169 10:21:57.998
4 1:10.847 +20.523  10:18:35.520 5. A0159 +2.507  10:23:00.287
5 52.654 +2.330 10:19:28.174 6 1:00.194 +0.412 10:24:00.481
6 50.324 = 10:20:18.498 7 1:01.059 +1.277 10:25:01.540
8 1:00.462 +0.680 10:26:02.002
(47) BB = 9 1:00.178 +0.396 10:27:02.180
1 " 56.407 +5.556  10:15:27.494 0 59.782 - 10:28:01.962
2 51.530 +0.679 10:16:19.024
S 53.959 +3.108 10:17:12.983 "
4 51.444 +0.593 10:18:04.427
5 51.372 +0.521 10:18:55.799
6 55.097 +4.246 10:19:50.896
7 51.809 +0.958 10:20:42.705
8 54.153 +3.302 10:21:36.858
9 51.033 +0.182 10:22:27.891
10 [ 50.851 - 10:23:18.742
11 54.266 +3.415 10:24:13.008
(43) B H# #H—H
1 1:10.805 +19.717 10:15:54.526
2 58.097 +7.009 10:16:52.623
3 58.342 +7.254 10:17:50.965
4 58.407 +7.319 10:18:49.372
5 1:03.716 +12.628 10:19:53.088
6 53.302 +2.214 10:20:46.390
7 1:01.943 +10.855 10:21:48.333
8 58.510 +7.422  10:22:46.843
9, 51,088 = 10:23:37.931
10 56.500 -+ +5.412 10:24:34.431
11 58.777 +7.689 10:25:33.208
12 +1:08.978 +17.890 10:26:42.186
(4o E
1 1:03.697 +11.543 10:15:41.791
2 58.346 +6.192 10:16:40.137
3 53.331 +1.177 10:17:33.468
4 1:10.421 +18.267 10:18:43.889
5 1:04.908 +12.754 10:19:48.797
6 53.085 +0.931 10:20:41.882
7 +0.086 10:21:34.122
i - 10:22:26.276
9 +3.109 10:23:21.539
10 +2.155 10:24:15.848
11 +1.598 10:25:09.600
12 +7.061 10:26:08.815
13 1:06.647 +14.493 10:27:15.462
(48) dt#  @hsE
1 1:05.251 +8.845  10:15:40.354
2 1:09.551 +13.145 10:16:49.905
3] 56.406 - 10:17:46.311
4 1:01.782 +5.376  10:18:48.093
5 1:02.291 +5.885 10:19:50.384
6 1:07.502 +11.096 10:20:57.886
7 1:01.124 +4.718 10:21:59.010
8 58.829 +2.423 10:22:57.839
9 56.675 +0.269 10:23:54.514
10 1:00.236 +3.830 10:24:54.750
11 57.599 +1.193 10:25:52.349
12 56.683 +0.277 10:26:49.032
13 58.665 +2.259 10:27:47.697
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